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ASSISTENTE SOCIALE SPECIALISTAProfessione:

Cognome e Nome

 123.00

 112.00

 106.00

 111.00

 94.00

 110.00

 116.00

 108.00

 85.00

 116.00

 115.00

 101.00

 110.00

 114.00

Voto
Complessivo

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

100

150

150

150

150

150

ALLEGRI  ELENA

ALOISI  JULIA

ANGRISANI  MARIA

AVIETTI  GRETA

BALA  LIRIDONA

BERGAMASCHI  MARGHERITA

CARLÀ  RAFFAELLA

DOMINA  NICOLE

FANTONI  BENEDETTA

FERRARO  MICHELA

FRASCARIA  YASMIN

IANNELLO  ARIANNA

ISOPI  SARA

LANDJI  KOMLA EDEM
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ASSISTENTE SOCIALE SPECIALISTAProfessione:

Cognome e Nome

 70.00

 119.00

 117.00

 121.00

 85.00

 105.00

 105.00

 108.00

 100.00

 114.00

 124.00

 105.00

 96.00

 94.00

Voto
Complessivo

100

150

150

150

100

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

100

150

LUCCHIN  NICOLE

MARENGHI  NOEMI

PAGELLA  DENISE

PANTALEONI  ALICE

PANTALEONI  MARTINA

PASSERINI  ILARIA

PIANA  ALESSANDRA

PICCIONI  BIANCAMARIA

PIETROGRANDE  SARA

POLIMENI  MARIAFELICIA

POLLINI  ELEONORA

PULAZZA  CATERINA

ROLLO  SARA

RUMOLO  ADRIANA
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ASSISTENTE SOCIALE SPECIALISTAProfessione:

Cognome e Nome

 98.00

 95.00

 73.00

 96.00

 70.00

 96.00

 135.00

Voto
Complessivo

150

150

100

150

100

150

150

SANTORO  MARIKA

STADERINI  SOFIA

TRAMONTANA  IRENE

URRU  SERENA

VALLE  SARA

VILLA  ALESSANDRA

ZANETTI  SILVIA
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